Power Relay F4 / VF4
Plug-In Relays
Mini ISO Relays
Catalog 1308028-2
Revised 3-2008
All specifications subject to change. Consult Tyco Electronics for latest specifications. 52
Features
– Limiting continuous

Revised 3-2008
All specifications subject to change. Consult Tyco Electronics for latest specifications. 57
Ordering Information
Part Numbers
(see table below for coil data) Circuit/Contact Contact Enclosure Coil Bracket
Relay Description Internal Reference Part Number Arrangement Material Suppression
6 V Plug-In Relays
VF4-45D11 V23134-A1051-X826 7-1393305-2 C0/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover Yes
12 V Plug-In Relays
V23134-A0052-C643 2-1393302-2 C0/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover
V23134-A0052-X205 3-1393302-6 CD/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover Diode (cathode at 86)
V23134-A0052-X278 4-1393302-1 CR/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover Resistor 560 Ω
V23134-A1052-C643 5-1393302-8 C0/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover Yes
VF4-45F11-C05 V23134-A1052-X828 7-1393305-5 CR/1 Form C Silver based Sealed Resistor 680 Ω Yes
V23134-B0052-C642 7-1393302-5 A0/1 Form A Silver based Dust cover
V23134-B0052-X270 1-1414099-0 AR/1 Form A Silver based Dust cover Resistor 680 Ω
V23134-B1052-C642 3-1393303-4 A0/1 Form A Silver based Dust cover Yes
VF4-41F11-S01 V23134-B1052-X824 6-1393305-9 AR/1 Form A Silver based Dust cover Resistor 680 Ω Yes
V23134-C0052-C642 3-1393303-9 D0/1 Form A (2 x 87) Silver based Dust cover
V23134-C1052-C642 4-1393303-7 D0/1 Form A (2 x 87) Silver based Dust cover Yes
V23134-M0052-C642 5-1393304-6 U0/1 Form U Silver based Dust cover
V23134-M1052-C642 7-1393304-1 U0/1 Form U Silver based Dust cover Yes
12 V PCB Relays
V23134-A0052-G243 2-1393302-3 C0/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover
VF4-15F13 V23134-A0052-X811 0-1393302-6 C0/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover
VF4-15F13-C01 V23134-A0052-X812 4-1393305-5 C0/1 Form C Silver based Sealed
VF4-15F13-C05 V23134-A0052-X813 4-1393305-7 CR/1 Form C Silver based Sealed Resistor 680 Ω
V23134-B0052-G242 7-1393302-7 A0/1 Form A Silver based Dust cover
VF4-11F13 V23134-B0052-X801 2-1393305-1 A0/1 Form A Silver based Dust cover
VF4-11F13-C01 V23134-B0052-X802 2-1393305-2 A0/1 Form A Silver based Sealed
V23134-C0052-G242 4-1393303-0 D0/1 Form A (2 x 87) Silver based Dust cover
V23134-M0052-G242 5-1393304-7 U0/1 Form U Silver based Dust cover
24 V Plug-In Relays
V23134-A0053-C643 5-1393302-1 C0/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover
V23134-A0056-X432 1) 1-1414167-0 CD/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover Diode (cathode at 86)
V23134-A0056-X433 1) 1-1414168-0 CR/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover Resistor 1200 kΩ
VF4-15H11-C05 V23134-A0064-X816 5-1393305-3 CR/1 Form C Silver based Sealed Resistor 2700 kΩ
V23134-A1053-C643 6-1393302-3 C0/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover Yes
VF4-45H11-C05 V23134-A1064-X829 0-1432219-1 CR/1 Form C Silver based Sealed Resistor 2700 kΩ Yes
VF4-15H11-S05 V23134-A1064-X830 8-1393305-4 CD/1 Form C Silver based Dust cover Diode (cathode at 86) Yes
V23134-B0053-C642 0-1393303-9 A0/1 Form A Silver based Dust cover
VF4-41H11 V23134-B1064-X825 7-1393305-0 A0/1 Form A Silver based Dust cover Yes
VF4-41H11-S08 V23134-A1064-X831 7-1393305-1 AR/1 Form A Silver based Dust cover Resistor 2700 kΩ Yes
V23134-B1053-C642 3-1393303-7 A0/1 Form A Silver based Dust cover Yes